
  Los Angeles Unified School District    

  TRANSPORTATION SERVICES DIVISION  
   

 APPROVED CHARTER BUS COMPANIES     
  

The following charter bus companies have been inspected and approved by Transportation Services Division for LAUSD’s use.   
Transportation Services Division does not endorse any one company.  This list is being provided for your convenience.  Please check all refund policies BEFORE 

booking transportation with a charter bus company.  Transportation Services Division is not responsible for scheduling, cancelling, nor refunds. 
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Reviewed & Approved:  Sheri Armstrong 
                         Transportation Services Manager 

 

COMPANY TELEPHONE FAX NUMBER CONTACT PERSON WEBSITE OR E-MAIL ADDRESS 
American GTS (818) 310-3105 (818) 221-0550 Anna Swenline Americangts83@gmail.com  

 American Transportation (562) 531-8000 Ext. 1 (562) 531-8008 Jeny Donaldson sales@amtrans.us  
Antelope Express (661) 947-2429 (661) 538-0178 Norma Montes norma@antelopeexpress.com  

 Brooks Transportation (818) 268-9555 (818) 610-3094 Agustin Quiroz Brookstransportaton09@hotmail.com  
Certified Transportation  (714) 835-8676 (714) 835-8675 David Gregory ctssales@sbcglobal.net  
Corporate Coach (310) 216-1171 (310) 216-1181 Monica Austin monica@ccctours.com  
Creditable Express  (562) 228-5347 (424) 338-6606 Donsha Bender trustus@creditableservice.com 

 Essential Transportation (323) 867-2798 (323) 969-9039 Cornell Payne www.essentialtransportation.org  
et@essentialtransportation.org  

Fast Deer  (323) 201-8988 (323) 201-8900 Kevin Wong sales@fastdeer.us 
 FCOC Transportation (323) 816-8882 (323) 920-4018 Lyndale Frison fcoctrans@yahoo.com  

First Choice Charter (323) 974-9423 (323) 589-8694 Cesar Ochoa ocesar56@yahoo.com  
 First Student Inc. (800) 300-9599 (310) 515-5978 Paul Egger www.firststudentinc.com  

Five Star Transportation (310) 887-6395 (310) 639-2020 Jack Anderson crown4lif@gmail.com   
 Four Winds  (310) 338-5444 (310) 338-5442 David Orchard http://fourwindsinc.net  

Gold Coast Tours (714) 449-6888 (714) 449-6898 Robin Camp rcamp@goldcoasttours.com  
Global Transportation  (310) 515-7008 (310) 515-7022 Omar Sadek admin@globalts.org  

 Honee Bee Transportation (323) 707-8265 (323) 531-9024 Leetonia Stonum info@honeebees.com  
LUX Bus (714) 678-8813 (714) 678-8813 Hector Rodriguez hrodriguez@luxbusamerica.com  
M Coach (626) 280-7796 (626) 280-7581 Carmina De La Cruz carmina@ridemcoach.com  

 MST (Mission School Transportation) (323) 225-7000 (323) 225-9742 Raymond Fauth www.ridesta.com  
 Round and About Transit (323) 649-9973 None Tamiko Mayfield roundandabouttransit@gmail.com  
 Silverado Stages (formally Ryan’s Express) (623) 562-3018 None Shane Rose srose@silveradostages.com  
 Southwinds Transportation (818) 504-1100 (818) 504-1101 Noe Valencia swbuses@yahoo.com  

Transit Systems Unlimited (818) 504-7270 (818) 504-6403 Maurice Vanegas www.transitsystems.biz  
Tumbleweed Transportation (310) 405-0113 (310) 444-3232 Lisa Miura lisa@tumbleweedtransportation.com  

● The bus companies on this list are certified as School Pupil Activity Bus (SPAB) carriers.    Total 25 Approved Charter Bus Companies 

● Those listed with an asterisk are bus companies with school buses.  ● Those in “blue” are LAUSD contracted bus companies.  
● Should you have any questions, please call the Transportation Services Division, Safety and Training Office at (213) 580-2903.  

All Charter Bus Companies must reapply each new school year.  In addition, they must meet all District, State, and Federal requirements prior to being added to this list. 


